8/26/2012

gid LastName

409 RAYMON

421 HORST

Totals:

Drawer

$0.00

$30.75

$30.75

Drawer Report MC

Eills Coupons Paid Void #Paidg/Void
QRace

$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 0

$0.00 $0.00 ($325.25) $0.00 35

($325.25) 35

Handle Net Handle
$0.00 $0.00

$356.00 $356.00

$356.00 $356.00

$0.00

$0.00

47

47



